KEMET Electronics Corporation, P.O. Box 5928, Greenville, S.C. 29606, (864) 963-630030
KEMET
® SOLID TANTALUM CHIP CAPACITORS
T510 SERIES—Ultra-Low ESR
• Ultra Low ESR < 30 mΩ
• New E/7260 Case with ESR < 18 mΩ
• Up to 4 Amps ripple current
• 100% accelerated steady-state aging

K - ± 10%
S - Standard Solder -Coated
Capaci-
tance µF
Case
Size KEMET Part Number
DC Leakage
µA @ 25°C
Max
DF % @
25°C Max
ESR m Ω @
25°C 100 kHz
Max
25°C 85°C 125°C
680.0 X T510X687(1)004AS 27.2 6.0 30.0 3.0 2.7 1.2
1000.0 E T510E108(1)004AS 40.0 6.0 18.0 4.0 3.6 1.6
1000.0 E T510E108(1)004AS4115 40.0 6.0 10.0 5.3 4.8 2.1
470.0 X T510X477(1)006AS 28.2 6.0 30.0 3.0 2.7 1.2
680.0 E T510E687(1)006AS 40.8 6.0 23.0 3.5 3.2 1.4
680.0 E T510E687(1)006AS4115 40.8 6.0 12.0 4.8 4.3 1.9
330.0 X T510X337(1)010AS 33.0 6.0 35.0 2.8 2.5 1.1
100.0 E T510E107(1)025AS 25.0 8.0 50.0 2.4 2.1 1.0
Ripple Current A rms @ 25°C
100 kHz, max
25 Volt Rating at +85°C (17 Volt Rating at 125°C)
4 Volt Rating at +85°C (2.7 Volt Rating at 125°C)